DeltaV Distributed Control System    Product Data Sheet
                   November 2019
DeltaV™ Signal Conditioning Cards for Allen
Bradley® PLC-5® / 1771 I/O
◼ No re-wiring of PLC I/O
◼ Modular design
◼ Lowers overall termination footprint
◼ Significant labor and work reduction

Signal Conditioning Cards for 1771 I/O November 2019
www.emerson.com/deltav 11
Spare Part Ordering Information
Related 3rd Party Products
Certifications
The following certifications are available for Signal
Conditioning Cards for 1771 I/O Solutions:
◼ European EMC Compliance (CE MARK).
◼ IEC61010-1 personal safety and Low Voltage
Directive approval
◼ CAN/CSA C22.2 No.61010-1-12
Hazardous Area/Location
Signal Conditioning Cards for 1771 I/O can be installed and
used based on the following Standards:
◼ FM 3611-Class 1 Division 2 Non- Incendive
where applicable
◼ ATEX Zone 2: EN 60079-0, EN 60079-7
◼ IECEx Zone 2: IEC 60079-0, IEC 60079-7
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Analog Input Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IFE; 16-Channel, 4-20mA, field powered, non-isolated, single- ended,
21-position WG/WH swing-arms*
VE4306S1T1
Discrete Input Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IAD; 16-Channel, 120 VAC/VDC, non-isolated, 21-position WH
swing-arm*
VE4301S1T1
Discrete Output Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OAD; 16-Channel, 120 VAC, non-isolated, 21-position WH
swing-arm*
VE4302S1T1
Discrete Input Sinking Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-IBD; 16-Channel, 24 VDC, non-isolated, 21-position WH
swing-arm*
VE4303S1T1
Discrete Output Sourcing Signal Conditioning Card for 1771-OBD; 16-Channel, 24 VDC, non-isolated, 21-
position WH swing-arm*
VE4304S1T1
4-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A1B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T1
8-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A2B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T2
12-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A3B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T3
12-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A3B1/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T4
16-wide replacement I/O chassis (1771-A4B/B) mounting panel for Signal Conditioning cards for 1771 I/O VE4300S0T5
*Ribbon cables, replacement I/O chassis mounting panel and DeltaV traditional I/O cards / mass-connection terminal blocks are sold separately.
Description Model Number
4-card hanger assembly for mounting on locally supplied cabinet mounting panels VE4300S0T6
Ribbon cables are required between the Signal Conditioning Cards for 1771 I/O and the DeltaV Mass-Termination I/O terminal